Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points

Scratch Surname

79
80
82
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
88
89
89
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
95
95
95
98
98
99
101
102
107
109
120

Hallam
Gray
Golding
O'Keeffe
Harvey
Harris
Jarrett
Aspland
Mckenzie
Elford
Jeucken
Smith
Neighbour
Kamen
Chippendale
Godbold
Cowley
McMahon
Miller
Arlidge
Fitzgerald
Clout
Kelly
Claxton (Sm)
Harvey
Tunny
Hadden
Llewelyn
Godbold
Drew
Godbold

First Name
Colin
Chris
David
Terry
Dave
Ross
Stuart
Michael
Glen
David
Peter
Howard
Glen
Dick
James
Noel
Tim
Flip
Geoff
Philip
John
lan
Jeff
David
Ray
Ray
John
Ashley
Robert
John
Alan

Daily Handicap

7
5
12
4
6
15
6
11
13
6
11
11
13
13
12
11
13
18
14
21
17
23
15
20
19
23
19
22
26
28
36

Bribie Island
Club

Redcliffe GC
Bonville
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Gailes GC
Nudgee
Maryborough GC
Pacific GC
Bribie Island GC
Nudgee GC
Cooroy GC
Maryborough GC
Bribie Island GC
Caloundra GC
Arundel Hills
Virginia GC
Redcliffe GC
Bribie Island GC
Redcliffe GC
Bribie Island GC
Keperra Country GC
Bribie Island GC
Keperra Country GC
Surfers Paradise
Caloundra GC
Bribie Island
Nudgee
Twin Waters GC
Nudgee GC
Chapel Hill
1770 Golf Club



